
Lady Terriers 
November 
Thursday, November 29th vs. Hudson’s Bay  7:00pm 

  

December 
Tuesday, December 4 vs. Evergreen  4:30pm 
Thursday, December 6 vs. Three Rivers Christian 5:30pm 
Tuesday, December 11th vs. Hockinson  5:30pm 
Thursday, December 13 @ Columbia Adventist  3:45pm 
Tuesday, December 18 vs. Fort Vancouver  5:30pm 
Wednesday, December 19 @ OSD  4:30pm 
  

January 
Tuesday, January 8th vs. Washougal  5:30pm 
Thursday, January 10 @ Three Rivers Christian 5:30pm 
Tuesday, January 15 vs. Columbia Adventist  5:30pm 
Wednesday, January 16 vs. OSD   5:30pm 
Tuesday, January 22 @ Washougal  5:00pm 
Thursday, January 24 vs. Three Rivers Christian 5:30pm 
Monday, January 28th vs. Portland Lutheran  6:00pm 
  

WSBC – Thursday, January 31 – Saturday, February 2 
PDSD – Phoenix Day school for the Deaf 
  

February 
Tuesday, February 5 vs. Columbia Adventist  5:30pm 
 

  

Terriers 
 
 
  

December 
Tuesday, December 4 @ PJII   7:00pm 
Thursday, December 6 vs. Three Rivers Christian     7:00pm 
Tuesday, December 11th vs. Fort Vancouver  7:00pm 
Thursday, December 13 @ Columbia Adventist  5:15pm 
Tuesday, December 18 vs. PJII   7:00pm 
Wednesday, December 19 @ OSD  6:00pm 
  

January 
Tuesday, January 8th vs. Washougal  7:00pm 
Thursday, January 10 @ Three Rivers Christian 7:00pm 
Tuesday, January 15 vs. Columbia Adventist  7:00pm 
Wednesday, January 16 vs. OSD   7:00pm 
Tuesday, January 22 @ PJII   7:00pm 
Thursday, January 24 vs. Three Rivers Christian 7:00pm 
Monday, January 28th vs. Firm Foundation  7:30pm 
  

WSBC – Thursday, January 31 – Saturday, February 2 
PDSD – Phoenix Day school for the Deaf 
 

February 
Tuesday, February 5 vs. Columbia Adventist  7:00pm 
 

  


